
Public Holidays & Centre Closures for Year 2025

1 January 2025 (Wednesday) New Year’s Day (Public Holiday)

28 January 2025 (Tuesday) Spring Cleaning (Full-day Centre Closure)

29 January 2025 (Wednesday) Chinese New Year (Public Holiday)

30 January 2025 (Thursday) Chinese New Year (Public Holiday)

31 January 2025 (Friday) Staff Bonding Day (Full-day Centre Closure)

25 February 2025（Tuesday) Curriculum Planning (Half-day Centre Closure)

19 March 2025 (Wednesday) Continuing Professional Day

31 March 2025 (Monday) Hari Raya Puasa (Public Holiday)

18 April 2025 (Friday) Good Friday (Public Holiday)

1 May 2025 (Thursday) Labour Day (Public Holiday)

2 May 2025 (Friday) Spring Cleaning (Full-day Centre Closure)

12 May 2025 (Monday) Vesak Day (Public Holiday)

7 June 2025 (Saturday) Hari Raya Haji (Public Holiday)

9 June 2025 (Monday) Hari Raya Haji (Holiday-in-lieu)

10 June 2025 (Tuesday) Curriculum Planning (Full-day Centre Closure)

4 July 2025 (Friday) Continuing Professional Day

9 August 2025 (Saturday) National Day (Public Holiday)

11 August 2025 (Monday) National Day (Holiday-in-lieu)

4 September 2025 (Thursday) Teachers’ Day Celebration (Half-day Centre Closure)

5 September 2025 (Friday) Teachers’ Day (School Holiday)

19 September 2025 (Friday) Continuing Professional Day

3 October 2025 (Friday) Children’s Day (School Holiday)

17 October 2025 (Friday) Continuing Professional Day

20 October 2025 (Monday) Deepavali (Public Holiday)

21 October 2025 (Tuesday) Curriculum Planning (Full-day Centre Closure)

25 December 2025 (Thursday) Christmas Day (Public Holiday)




